VicToR"

Gas Replacement Parts

0384-2540
Cutting Tip 0-3-101
Cylinder Gas Acetylene
Fuel Gas Regulator G250-15-510

Heating Nozzle -

Oxygen Regulator G250-150-540

Welding Nozzle 0-UM-250
0384-2541

Cutting Tip 0-3-101

Cylinder Gas Acetylene

Fuel Gas Regulator G250-15-300

Heating Nozzle -



Oxygen Regulator

Welding Nozzle

0384-2544
Cutting Tip
Cylinder Gas
Fuel Gas Regulator
Heating Nozzle
Oxygen Regulator

Welding Nozzle

0384-2545
Cutting Tip
Cylinder Gas
Fuel Gas Regulator
Heating Nozzle
Oxygen Regulator

Welding Nozzle

Specifications

Model Gas Service
0384-2540 Acetylene

0384-2541 Acetylene

0384-2544 Propane/ Natural Gas
0384-2545 Propylene

G250-150-540

0-UM-250

1-3-GPN

Propane/ Natural Gas

G250-60-510LP
8-MFN-1

G250-150-540

1-3-GPP
Propylene
G250-60-510LP
6-MFN-1

G250-150-540

Maximum Cutting

5in.
127 mm

5in.
127 mm

5in.
127 mm

5in.
127 mm

Maximum Welding

11/4 in.
31.8 mm

11/4 in.
31.8 mm

11/4 in.
31.8 mm

11/4 in.
31.8 mm



